
Show #B0689 (Allen R Walton): NCRCHA Spring Spectacular Show- SE1 (05/12/2017)

6. Open Derby  (Fence) - Shown: 12  (Added Money: $6000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 76.00 Julie & Steven Mattson$480.00 0.00

2 120 Dual Spoonful Zachary S Hedberg 74.50 Tina M Vesbach$288.00 0.00

3 121 Sweet Like That Jamie L Olson 74.00 Jamie L & Mica Olson$192.00 0.00

4T 165 SJR Tachitas Cata Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 MC Performance Horses0.00

4T 103 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine 73.00 Susan M Nash0.00

6 115 Addatuddy Merada Nic Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

7 146 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 70.00 Char Carnoy0.00

8 123 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 67.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

9 129 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 63.50 Mickey Anderson0.00

10 142 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 62.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

11 173 HVQ Bill Cody Billy Yoder 60.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

12 116 RL Styling Rey Ryan Gallentine 0.00 Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.00

7. Intermediate Open Derby (Fence) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $3000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 76.00 Julie & Steven Mattson$253.13 0.00

2 120 Dual Spoonful Zachary S Hedberg 74.50 Tina M Vesbach$151.88 0.00

3 121 Sweet Like That Jamie L Olson 74.00 Jamie L & Mica Olson$101.25 0.00

4T 165 SJR Tachitas Cata Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 MC Performance Horses0.00

4T 103 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine 73.00 Susan M Nash0.00

6 115 Addatuddy Merada Nic Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

7 146 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 70.00 Char Carnoy0.00

8 123 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 67.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

9 129 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 63.50 Mickey Anderson0.00

10 142 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 62.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

11 116 RL Styling Rey Ryan Gallentine 0.00 Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.00

8. Limited Open Derby (Fence) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 120 Dual Spoonful Zachary S Hedberg 74.50 Tina M Vesbach$97.50 0.00

2 165 SJR Tachitas Cata Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 MC Performance Horses$58.50 0.00

3 129 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 63.50 Mickey Anderson$39.00 0.00

4 173 HVQ Bill Cody Billy Yoder 60.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

9. Level One Limited Open Derby (Fence) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 120 Dual Spoonful Zachary S Hedberg 74.50 Tina M Vesbach$78.13 0.00

2 162 CB  Chiquita Cat Michael Hansen 68.00 James Rice$46.88 0.00

3 129 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 63.50 Mickey Anderson$31.25 0.00

4 135 Cowboys Luv Cowgirls Kevin Vesey 62.50 Le'Ann L Bender0.00

5T 134 Chex This Gunner Kevin Vesey 60.00 0.00

5T 152 Very Smart De Light Melvin Helmuth 60.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

10. 5K Novice Horse Derby (Fence) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 121 Sweet Like That Jamie L Olson 74.00 Jamie L & Mica Olson0.00

2 109 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 65.00 Julie Mattson0.00

3 129 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 63.50 Mickey Anderson0.00
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11. Open Derby Midwest Jackpot (Fence) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 76.00 Julie & Steven Mattson0.00

2 121 Sweet Like That Jamie L Olson 74.00 Jamie L & Mica Olson0.00

3 103 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine 73.00 Susan M Nash0.00

4 115 Addatuddy Merada Nic Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

5 146 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 70.00 Char Carnoy0.00

6 129 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 63.50 Mickey Anderson0.00

7 116 RL Styling Rey Ryan Gallentine 0.00 Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.00

12. Non Pro Derby (Fence) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $2500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 133 Diggin Up Boons Ashley Lembke 73.00 Tyrel & Ashley Lembke$162.50 0.00

2 123 That Metal Show Kenneth J Schueller 72.00 Kenneth J Schueller$97.50 0.00

3 125 DJ Smokin Lil Boon Chris Bense 71.50 Chris Bense$65.00 0.00

4 182 Gallos Zan Chic Laura Dixon 68.50 Laura Dixon0.00

5 151 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jason T Saffert 63.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

13. Amateur Derby (Fence) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 133 Diggin Up Boons Ashley Lembke 73.00 Tyrel & Ashley Lembke$86.25 0.00

2 125 DJ Smokin Lil Boon Chris Bense 71.50 Chris Bense$51.75 0.00

3 182 Gallos Zan Chic Laura Dixon 68.50 Laura Dixon$34.50 0.00

4 103 Boon To Getcha Susan M Nash 66.50 Susan M Nash0.00

5 101 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Erin Heim 65.50 Erin Heim0.00

6T 105 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 63.50 Katie L Udell0.00

6T 151 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jason T Saffert 63.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

15. Non Pro Limited Derby (Boxing) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 157 CatNAroundAtTheDisco Danielle Jance 72.50 Danielle Jance0.00

2 115 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 71.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

16. Bridle Spectacular Open (Fence) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 154 Built By Peppy Lance Scheffel 69.50 Eleanor Hamilton$73.50 0.00

2 153 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 0.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

17. Open Midwest Stockhorse (Fence) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 150 Dulce Lil Toy Mariya Schneider 64.00 Emily Saffert0.00

2 153 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 0.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

18. Bridle Spectacular Limited Open (Fence) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 150 Dulce Lil Toy Mariya Schneider 64.00 Emily Saffert0.00

19. Bridle Spectacular Midwest Jackpot Open (Fence) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 154 Built By Peppy Lance Scheffel 69.50 Eleanor Hamilton0.00

2 153 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 0.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

21. Bridle Spectacular Non Pro (Fence) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 132 Sir Rey Of Oak Ashley Lembke 73.50 Ashley Lembke$66.88 0.00

2 124 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 68.00 Bruce Bucknell$40.13 0.00

3 102 Merada Shine Erin Heim 65.50 Erin & Kurt Heim$26.75 0.00

23. Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Limited (Boxing) (Boxing) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 141 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 69.00 Lisa Reiter$66.88 0.00

2 183 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 67.00 Kelly McGure$40.13 0.00

3 104 CY Can Do Scott Udell 66.50 Scott Udell$26.75 0.00


